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General information about company

Scrip code

538733

Name of the company

STARLIT POWER SYSTEMS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of TI;IO. lOf No. Of Total Shareholding as a Number of V(')t'ing Rights held in each
Category 0. of artly shares otal nos. % of total no. of class of securities (1X)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares shares (calculéted
sory shareholders | up equity | equity YIE | peld (Vi) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0} shareholder (1) chares chares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(In held (IV) | held Receipts (VY+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class Total % of
0,
V) (VI) % of (A+B+C2) |y egy otal (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) lﬁLromoter 10 2982285 2982285 |29.63 2982285 2982285 129.63
Group
(B) Public 109 7082581 7082581 | 70.37 7082581 7082581 |[70.37
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 119 10064866 10064866 | 100 10064866 10064866 [ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as | Number of Shares
No. Of o : . ledged or
a % assuming Locked in shares | P'°¢8¢¢
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . full conversion (X11)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding .. (XI111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a ?
Outstanding . convertible held in
0} shareholder . Outstanding o, percentage of A A -
(In) convertible Warrants securities diluted share sa sa | dematerialized
securities . and No. Of . _ % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants C{i};;til))gxl?i o | No. (@) total | No. | total
(Xi) () (f /i+(B+)CZS a% : Shares | (a) | Shares
of ( ) held held
(®) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 29.63 1425775 | 47.81 2982285
Group
B) Public 70.37 0 0 6886425
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1425775 [ 14.17 9868710
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in
Oof No. Of Total nos. | as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sh(;res shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- nderlyin. held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Be osi);org (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Recr:)ei s y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares 1) P (V)+ 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class TOt{il
held (VD) Asa % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 1260578 1260578 | 12.52 1260578 1260578 | 12.52
undivided Family
) Any Other 2 1721707 1721707 |17.11 1721707 1721707 |17.11
(specify)
(S:;’(' ]T)"tal 10 2982285 2982285 |29.63 2982285 2982285 |29.63
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 10 2982285 2982285 129.63 2982285 2982285 |29.63
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)H(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@] Institutions
6] Any Other 1 30000 30000 |0.3 30000 30000 | 0.3
(specify)
Sub-Total 1 30000 30000 |0.3 30000 30000 | 0.3
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 87 940000 940000 | 9.34 940000 940000 | 9.34
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |5 650000 650000 | 6.46 650000 650000 |[6.46
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() Any Other 16 5462581 5462581 |54.27 5462581 5462581 |54.27
(specify)
(S];;)(%T)Otal 108 7052581 7052581 |[70.07 7052581 7052581 |[70.07
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 109 7082581 7082581 |[70.37 7082581 7082581 |70.37
(B)(2)+(B)
(€)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 119 10064866 10064866 [ 100 10064866 10064866 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 119 10064866 10064866 [ 100 10064866 10064866 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S{lziiresd
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % | Locked in shares | P E ged or
Sha No. of Underlying assuming full (X10) otherwise Number of
U a:jresl . Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered | Num erho
néerlymg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 equity shares
Sr. Outstanding . " held in
. Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ 0 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) As a % total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) No. (a) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 12.52 680042 |53.95 1260578
(d) 17.11 745733 |43.31 1721707
(S;‘)b'T"ml A) 29.63 1425775 | 47.81 2982285
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 29.63 1425775 | 47.81 2982285
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
@) 0.3 0 0 30000
Sub-Total (B) 0.3 0 0 30000
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a@@)) 9.34 0 0 940000
(a(ii)) 6.46 0 0 650000
(e) 54.27 0 0 5266425
?;b'TOtal (B) 70.07 0 0 6856425
Total Public
Shareholding
70.37 0 0 6886425
B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1425775 | 14.17 9868710
)T"tal (ATBHC 100 1425775 | 14.17 9868710
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

YOGESH
KUMAR
GUPTA

MEENAKSHI
KUMAR

LALIT
SHARMA

SANTOSH
SHARMA

SURINDER
PAL

SACHIN
SHRIDHAR

PURBI
SHRIDHAR

PAN (II)

AAAPG4196M

AANPK2554L

AAQPS9762D

ADZPS0952K

AHNPP7572L

AQGPSI313N

AQGPS1318H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

112500

3125

40000

20000

211775

850053

3125

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (V)

112500

3125

40000

20000

211775

850053

3125

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.4

0.2

2.1

8.45

0.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

112500

3125

40000

20000

211775

850053

3125

Class eg:y

Total

112500

3125

40000

20000

211775

850053

3125

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.12

0.03

0.4

0.2

2.1

8.45

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.4

0.2

2.1

8.45

0.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

680042

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

80

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XTIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

112500

3125

40000

20000

211775

850053

3125
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/admin/Desktop/Listing%20Agreement_Important/Compliances/Half%20Yearly%20Compliance/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.03.2017/CG%... 8/20



4/17/2017

file:///C:/Users/admin/Desktop/Listing%20Agreement_Important/Compliances/Half%20Yearly%20Compliance/Shareholding%20Pattern/31.03.2017/CG%... 9/20

CG Report-31.03.2017.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SADHU RAM SHARMA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BQQPS9448M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20000

1260578

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD

20000

1260578

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.52

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

20000

1260578

Class eg:y

Total

20000

1260578

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.2

12.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.2

12.52

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

680042

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

53.95

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

20000

1260578

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

STARLIT FINANCE LIMITED

STARLIT INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACTO0483D

AABCS5243H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

932166

789541

1721707

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

932166

789541

1721707

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.26

7.84

17.11

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

932166

789541

1721707

Class eg:y

Total

932166

789541

1721707

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.26

7.84

17.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.26

7.84

17.11

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

745733

745733

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

80

43.31

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

932166

789541

1721707
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1
Category Other
Category / More Category Click here to go back

than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 30000 30000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 30000 30000
W)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 30000 30000
Class egy
Total 30000 30000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.3 0.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
Warrants (X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 03 0.3
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 ‘
Number of equity

shares h?ld, in 30000 30000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the KUSUM DEVI DUGAR REKHA JHABAK Click here to go back
Shareholders (I)

PAN (1) ADRPD2388N ACUPD7046H Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 200000 200000 400000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 200000 200000 400000
(W+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.99 1.99 3.97
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 200000 200000 400000

Class eg:y
Total 200000 200000 400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.99 1.99 3.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.99 1.99 3.97
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0

Number of equity

shares h‘eld- in 200000 200000 400000
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Advani Private
Limited

BFM
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

ECAP
EQUITIES
LIMITED

KHATOD
INVESTMENTS
& FINANCE
CO. LIMITED

SOMANI
ESTATES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

VEEKAY
APARTMENTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

YMS
FINANCE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AACCAI1895Q

AABCTO0262F

AABCE8997N

AAACK5413G

AAGCS3720A

AAACV9674]

AABCP4870D

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (IV)

110000

196150

110000

196156

196156

196150

1867969

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

110000

196150

110000

196156

196156

196150

1867969

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.09

1.95

1.95

1.95

18.56

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

110000

196150

110000

196156

196156

196150

1867969

Class egy

Total

110000

196150

110000

196156

196156

196150

1867969

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.09

1.95

1.09

1.95

1.95

1.95

18.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09

1.95

1.95

1.95

18.56

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

T

T

T

I
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No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

S
(=]
(=]

0 0 0 0

Number of
equity shares
held in 110000 196150 110000 196156 0 196150 1867969
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9

Category Clearing Members | Overseas corporate bodies

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AAGCGO0797H Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

GUANGDONG DYNAVOLT POWER TECHNOLOGY CO LIMITED | Click here to go back

2 1 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 60000 2420000 60000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 60000 2420000 60000
W)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.6 24.04 0.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 60000 2420000 60000

Class egy
Total 60000 2420000 60000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.6 24.04 0.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0.6 24.04 0.6
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0

Number of equity

shares held in | 659 2420000 60000
dematerialized

form (XIV)
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Reason for not
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